
Date: 

South Creek Northern Tier Gillett PA

South Creek July Match 2024

Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

07/27/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.243 0.196 0.218 0.214 0.208 0.158Mike Bennett112  0.1988$

2 0.194 0.248 0.196 0.259 0.219 0.291Bob White109  0.2426$

3 0.239 0.278 0.241 0.179 0.252 0.271Bob Brushingham114  0.2442$

4 0.294 0.245 0.228 0.348 0.207 0.206James (Jim) Bendick115  0.2468$

5 0.260 0.228 0.333 0.261 0.395 0.206Jeff Cowles107  0.2846

6 0.230 0.276 0.235 0.303 0.286 0.343Bruce Lachapelle108  0.2886$

7 0.425 0.284 0.253 0.268 0.188 0.488Robert Bendick103  0.2962$

8 0.251 0.309 0.179 0.520 0.327 0.263Mike Mastrogiovanni113  0.3196$

9 0.364 0.315 0.186 0.456 0.332 0.364Brian Dolinsky106  0.3306$

10 0.406 0.376 0.442 0.310 0.294 0.315Cody Kurtz105  0.3474$

11 0.301 0.252 0.386 0.626 0.224 0.318Blaine McRay110  0.3612$

12 0.408 0.576 0.278 0.376 0.311 0.461Mindy Howard117  0.4004$

13 0.456 0.322 0.468 0.520 0.388 0.337John Bendick116  0.4070$

112   Bennett, Mike   0.158Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.194 0.196 0.179 0.179 0.188 0.158
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Date: 

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

South Creek Northern Tier Gillett PA

South Creek July Match 2024

Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

07/28/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

0.485 0.627 0.534 0.430 0.365 0.594John Bendick1 116  0.2550$

0.576 0.680 0.478 0.627 0.387 0.480James (Jim) Bendick2 115  0.2652$

0.590 0.404 0.721 0.362 0.786 0.468Bruce Lachapelle3 108  0.2741$

1.869 0.542 0.538 0.655 0.477 0.625Jeff Cowles4 107  0.2837

0.780 1.038 0.454 0.691 0.368 0.518Mike Mastrogiovanni5 113  0.3069$

0.494 0.603 0.444 0.892 0.433 0.714Bob Brushingham6 114  0.3086$

0.535 0.532 0.743 0.687 0.586 0.608Bob White7 109  0.3156$

0.627 0.634 0.721 0.522 1.003 0.572Blaine McRay8 110  0.3452$

0.393 0.575 0.857 0.650 0.804 0.730Brian Dolinsky9 106  0.3616$

10 0.566 0.406 0.641 1.516 0.552 0.604Mark Trutt118  0.3719$

11 0.811 0.762 0.636 0.786 0.927 0.617Mindy Howard117  0.3728$

12 0.973 2.118 0.443 1.046 0.756 0.885Robert Bendick103  0.5248$

108   Lachapelle, Bruce   0.362Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.393 0.404 0.443 0.362 0.365 0.468



Date: 

South Creek Northern Tier Gillett PA

South Creek July Match 2024

Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

07/27/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.335 0.252 0.187 0.215 0.213Mike Bennett112  0.2404$

2 0.339 0.270 0.179 0.200 0.398Bruce Lachapelle108  0.2772$

3 0.228 0.496 0.217 0.247 0.314Brian Dolinsky106  0.3004$

4 0.360 0.496 0.161 0.397 0.252Bob Brushingham114  0.3332$

5 0.370 0.510 0.297 0.183 0.327Bob White109  0.3374$

6 0.193 0.312 0.539 0.315 0.373Blaine McRay110  0.3464$

7 0.328 0.336 0.370 0.416 0.398Cody Kurtz105  0.3696$

8 0.428 0.381 0.254 0.454 0.392Mike Mastrogiovanni113  0.3818$

9 0.153 0.549 0.433 0.378 0.408Robert Bendick103  0.3842$

10 0.259 0.431 0.412 0.556 0.306Jeff Cowles107  0.3928

11 0.484 0.276 0.333 0.433 0.468James (Jim) Bendick115  0.3988$

12 0.453 0.490 0.450 0.409 0.268Mindy Howard117  0.4140$

13 0.338 0.411 0.423 0.534 0.435John Bendick116  0.4282$

103   Bendick, Robert   0.153Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.153 0.252 0.161 0.183 0.213
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Date: 

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

South Creek Northern Tier Gillett PA

South Creek July Match 2024

Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

07/28/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

0.437 0.909 0.340 0.403 0.376James (Jim) Bendick1 115  0.2465$

0.603 0.748 0.332 0.455 0.504Bob White2 109  0.2642$

0.459 0.535 0.479 0.815 0.536Bruce Lachapelle3 108  0.2824$

0.438 0.732 0.573 0.935 0.659Blaine McRay4 110  0.3337$

0.547 1.110 0.548 0.588 0.565Mike Mastrogiovanni5 113  0.3358$

0.845 0.612 0.383 1.171 0.528Brian Dolinsky6 106  0.3539$

0.575 0.697 0.359 0.643 1.351Jeff Cowles7 107  0.3625

0.718 0.536 0.674 0.848 0.885Mark Trutt8 118  0.3661$

0.692 0.629 0.738 0.411 1.467Bob Brushingham9 114  0.3937$

10 0.498 1.329 0.814 0.517 0.869Robert Bendick103  0.4027$

11 0.575 0.876 0.793 0.813 1.486Mindy Howard117  0.4543$

12 0.664 0.581 0.999 0.957 1.641John Bendick116  0.4842$

109   White, Bob   0.332Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.437 0.535 0.332 0.403 0.376



Region:  Group

South Creek Northern Tier,  Gillett PA

HV5-100 HV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

South Creek July Match 2024

International Benchrest Shooters

07/27/2024 - 07/28/2024

Heavy Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2468 0.2652James (Jim) Bendick 0.2560 1$

0.2442 0.3086Bob Brushingham 0.2764 2$

0.2426 0.3156Bob White 0.2791 3$

0.2886 0.2741Bruce Lachapelle 0.2814 4$

0.2846 0.2837Jeff Cowles 0.2841 5

0.3196 0.3069Mike Mastrogiovanni 0.3132 6$

0.4070 0.2550John Bendick 0.3310 7$

0.3306 0.3616Brian Dolinsky 0.3461 8$

0.3612 0.3452Blaine McRay 0.3532 9$

0.4004 0.3728Mindy Howard 0.3866 10$

0.2962 0.5248Robert Bendick 0.4105 11$

Total Shooters  11
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International Benchrest Shooters
Region:  Group

South Creek Northern Tier,  Gillett PA

LV5‐100 LV5‐200RANK SHOOTER AGG

07/27/2024 ‐ 07/28/2024South Creek July Match 2024
Light Varmint Grand ‐ Sorted By Rank

0.2772 0.28241 Bruce Lachapelle 0.2798$
0.3374 0.26422 Bob White 0.3008$
0.3988 0.24653 James (Jim) Bendick 0.3226$
0.3004 0.35394 Brian Dolinsky 0.3272$
0.3464 0.33375 Blaine McRay 0.3400$
0.3818 0.33586 Mike Mastrogiovanni 0.3588$
0.3332 0.39377 Bob Brushingham 0.3635$
0.3928 0.36258 Jeff Cowles 0.3777
0.3842 0.40279 Robert Bendick 0.3935$
0.4140 0.454310 Mindy Howard 0.4341$
0.4282 0.484211 John Bendick 0.4562$

Total Shooters 11



Region:  Group
South Creek Northern Tier,  Gillett PA

HV5‐100 HV5‐200 LV5‐100 LV5‐200RANK SHOOTER AGG

South Creek July Match 2024

International Benchrest Shooters

07/27/2024 ‐ 07/28/2024
2 Gun Grand ‐ Sorted By Rank

0.2886 0.2741 0.2772 0.2824Bruce Lachapelle 0.28061$
0.2468 0.2652 0.3988 0.2465James (Jim) Bendick 0.28932$
0.2426 0.3156 0.3374 0.2642Bob White 0.28993$
0.2442 0.3086 0.3332 0.3937Bob Brushingham 0.31994$
0.2846 0.2837 0.3928 0.3625Jeff Cowles 0.33095
0.3196 0.3069 0.3818 0.3358Mike Mastrogiovanni 0.33606$
0.3306 0.3616 0.3004 0.3539Brian Dolinsky 0.33667$
0.3612 0.3452 0.3464 0.3337Blaine McRay 0.34668$
0.4070 0.2550 0.4282 0.4842John Bendick 0.39369$
0.2962 0.5248 0.3842 0.4027Robert Bendick 0.402010$
0.4004 0.3728 0.4140 0.4543Mindy Howard 0.410411$

Total Shooters 11
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Region:  Group

South Creek Northern Tier,  Gillett PA

HV5-100 HV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

South Creek July Match 2024

International Benchrest Shooters

07/27/2024 - 07/28/2024

Heavy Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank

South Creek July Match 2024

Heavy Varmint Grand - Equipment List

 1ank:

BatAction:

James (Jim) Bendick

6ppcCaliber: BartleinBarrel:

BrunoSmith: ScovilleStock: Stocker:

Nader/67Blt/Wgt: N133/29.8Pwdr/Wgt: March/40Scope/Pwr:

FedPrimer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

 2ank:

PandaAction:

Bob Brushingham

6ppcCaliber: KreigerBarrel:

D. BeaverSmith: KelbyStock: Stocker:

Auman/66 BTBlt/Wgt: LT32/28.6Pwdr/Wgt: Leupold/ 45Scope/Pwr:

CCIPrimer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

 3ank:

BATAction:

Bob White

6ppcCaliber: BruxBarrel:

B WhiteSmith: LarsenStock: Stocker:

Peinhardt/67Blt/Wgt: N133/30.6Pwdr/Wgt: March/10-60xScope/Pwr:

Fed 205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

 4ank:

BatAction:

Bruce Lachapelle

22ppcCaliber: HartBarrel:

SelfSmith: McMillanStock: Stocker:

Self /52.1Blt/Wgt: N133/26.2Pwdr/Wgt: Sightron/45Scope/Pwr:

205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

 5ank:

RimrockAction:

Jeff Cowles

.243Caliber: HartBarrel:

BordenSmith: R&MStock: Stocker:

Own/63.35Blt/Wgt: IMR 8208/29.Pwdr/Wgt: Sightron/45Scope/Pwr:

Fed 205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

 6ank:

FarleyAction:

Mike Mastrogiovanni

6ppcCaliber: HartBarrel:

CoatesSmith: LonardStock: Stocker:

Self/66.2Blt/Wgt: LT32/28.3Pwdr/Wgt: Valdada/40Scope/Pwr:

F205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

 7ank:

MarshAction:

John Bendick

6ppcCaliber: bartleinBarrel:

H LyndseySmith: McMillanStock: Stocker:

Blt/Wgt: Pwdr/Wgt: Leupold/45Scope/Pwr:

Primer: Case: Tuner: Trigger:

 8ank:

BatAction:

Brian Dolinsky

6ppcCaliber: HartBarrel:

SelfSmith: HunterStock: Stocker:

BD/68Blt/Wgt: 133/30Pwdr/Wgt: March /50Scope/Pwr:

205mPrimer: lapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

 9ank:

BatAction:

Blaine McRay

6ppcCaliber: HartBarrel:

SelfSmith: ScovilleStock: Stocker:

self/66.4Blt/Wgt: LT32/28.5Pwdr/Wgt: NF/42Scope/Pwr:

205MPrimer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

 10ank:

StolleAction:

Mindy Howard

6ppcCaliber: BartleinBarrel:

H LindseySmith: McMillanStock: Stocker:

Blt/Wgt: Pwdr/Wgt: Lupold/45Scope/Pwr:

Primer: Case: Tuner: Trigger:
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Region:  Group
South Creek Northern Tier,  Gillett PA

LV5‐100 LV5‐200RANK SHOOTER AGG

South Creek July Match 2024

International Benchrest Shooters

07/27/2024 ‐ 07/28/2024
Light Varmint Grand ‐ Sorted By Rank

South Creek July Match 2024
Light Varmint Grand ‐ Equipment List

1Rank:
BatAction:

Bruce Lachapelle
22ppcCaliber: HartBarrel:

SELFSmith: McMillanStock: Stocker:
Self/52.1Blt/Wgt: N133/26.2Pwdr/Wgt: Sightron 45Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: lapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

2Rank:
BatAction:

Bob White
6ppcCaliber: BruxBarrel:

B whiteSmith: ScarbroughStock: Stocker:
Peinhardt/67Blt/Wgt: N133/30.6Pwdr/Wgt: Nightforce/ 42xScope/Pwr:
Fed 205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

3Rank:
BatAction:

James (Jim) Bendick
6ppcCaliber: BartleinBarrel:

BrunoSmith: ScovilleStock: Stocker:
Nader/67Blt/Wgt: N133/29.8Pwdr/Wgt: March 40Scope/Pwr:
FedPrimer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

4Rank:
BatAction:

Brian Dolinsky
6ppcCaliber: HartBarrel:

SelfSmith: HunterStock: Stocker:
BD/68Blt/Wgt: 133/30Pwdr/Wgt: March 50Scope/Pwr:
205mPrimer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

5Rank:
BatAction:

Blaine McRay
6ppcCaliber: HartBarrel:

SelfSmith: ScovilleStock: Stocker:
Self/66.4Blt/Wgt: LT32/28.5Pwdr/Wgt: NF/42Scope/Pwr:
205MPrimer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

6Rank:
BatAction:

Mike Mastrogiovanni
6ppcCaliber: HartBarrel:

CoatesSmith: McMillanStock: Stocker:
self/66.2Blt/Wgt: LT32/28.3Pwdr/Wgt: ValdadaScope/Pwr:
F205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

7Rank:
PandaAction:

Bob Brushingham
6ppcCaliber: KreigerBarrel:

D. BeaverSmith: KelbyStock: Stocker:
Auman/66BTBlt/Wgt: LT32/28.6Pwdr/Wgt: Leupold 45Scope/Pwr:
CCIPrimer: lapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

8Rank:
RimrockAction:

Jeff Cowles
6ppcCaliber: HartBarrel:

BordenSmith: R&MStock: Stocker:
Own/ 63.35Blt/Wgt: IMR 8208/ 29.0Pwdr/Wgt: Sightron 45Scope/Pwr:
Fed 205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

9Rank:
BatAction:

Robert Bendick
6ppcCaliber: ShelinBarrel:

B WhiteSmith: McMillanStock: Stocker:
Pinehardt 64Blt/Wgt: 28.5Pwdr/Wgt: Leupold 36Scope/Pwr:
FedPrimer: lapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

10Rank:
StolleAction:

Mindy Howard
6ppcCaliber: BartleinBarrel:

H LindseySmith: McMillanStock: Stocker:
Blt/Wgt: Pwdr/Wgt: Leupold 45Scope/Pwr:
Primer: Case: Tuner: Trigger:
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